
General Agencies   FOR THE WEEK ENDING

Combined Health/Life June 9, 2019

Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above) Agency Name Net Issue Producer Count

Ahlbum, Jon The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $128,278 37
Lemar, Mike Sunshine State Agency $84,914 37
Ahlbum, Tim Health Coverage Solutions $51,302 8

Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)

Graham, Mark AmeriLife $47,876 27
Graham, Christopher N., CLU Graham Financial Group, Inc. $47,497 16
Gordon, Sylvia Gordon Marketing $45,414 16
Shackelford, Edward L. The Assurance Group, Inc. $44,008 11
Barta, Devin M. Barta Insurance Agency $39,084 9
Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC Paul Sheldon Insurance & Benefits Planning $37,596 1
Mednick, Scott E. Professional Insurance Systems of Florida $34,812 12
Borosak, William J. Jr. Secure Future Financial Group, LLC $33,474 13
Haitham, Aboul-Hosn Haitham Aboul-Hosn, LLC $30,456 6

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)

Sachs, Kerry Secure Retirement Solutions, Inc. $27,826 7
Stevens, Ray Stevens & Associates Insurance Agency, Inc. $22,080 5
Hatton, Catherine E. Long Island Insurance Solutions $22,039 15
Schroeder, Shawn Jack Schroeder & Associates, Inc. $19,656 7
Roth, Mike Senior Insurance Marketing, Inc. $17,316 5
Ahlbum, Donna M. The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $17,148 4
Clark, John W. Senior Solutions Insurance Agency $15,864 8
Mangini, Nicholas L. Mangini Insurance Agency $15,372 3
Centerstone Insurance & Financial Svcs. $14,976 5
Lowen, Steven T. Lowen Insurance Agency $14,784 3
Rapini, Duane M. Rapini Insurance Agency $14,688 2
Savage, Gina Medicare Specialist Group $14,580 3
Gilbert, Brian Gilbert Insurance Agency $14,150 1
James M. Gray, Inc. $14,148 3
Concklin, Ron Rosenberg-Concklin, Inc. $12,036 12
Senior Healthcare Team Ins Agcy, Inc. $11,616 2
Cancio, Maria Cancio Insurance Agency $11,400 1
Chacon, Cesar The Insurance Hub $11,280 3
Warner, Russell G. III Agency of Terry Warner $10,708 2
Owen, Gary Owen Insurance Group $10,692 9
Olguin, Loren A. Olguin Insurance Agency $10,212 1

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Agent Pipeline, Inc. $9,528 2
Lasman, David Lasman Insurance Agency $9,360 1
Murphy, Stacy Murphy Insurance Agency $8,940 4
Schwartz, Scott J. Insurance Protection Services $8,868 1
Wallis, Noel Wallis Insurance Agency $8,796 1
ERIN Marketing, Inc. $8,662 5
DJ Financial Services, Inc. $8,220 2
AMAC Senior Resources Network $7,008 3
Ulayyet, Fred M. Ulayyet Insurance Agency $6,996 1
Barrowman, Jeffrey A. Barrowman Insurance Agency $6,936 1
Wroblewski, Robert M. Palm Cove Insurance Solutions $6,828 4
American Eagle Consultants, Inc. $6,768 3
Sweeney, James A. American Senior Benefits $6,768 2
Loebig, George J. Loebig Insurance Agency $6,636 2
Frankenberry, Barth Frankenberry Insurance Agency $6,420 1
Muni, Joseph P. Jr. Muni Financial, Inc. $6,348 1
McGeoy, Jacob M. Secure Benefits Alliance $6,040 3
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Roebuck, Jay Roebuck Insurance Agency $5,928 1
Jaffe, Joseph A. Jaffe Insurance Concepts, Inc. $5,652 1
Informed Choice, LLC $5,544 2
Lewis, Robert J. Lewis Insurance Agency $5,448 1
Ortez, Philip B. Jr. Phil & Kathy Ortez Insurance Agency, Inc. $5,304 1
Sakharoff, Richard D. Security Benefits Group, Inc. $5,292 1
Woodmen Insurance Agency, Inc. $5,213 3

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Cohen, Sheila G. Cohen Insurance Agency $4,860 1
Joiner, Clifton T. Joiner & Joiner, LLC. $4,848 1
Medicare Advantage Plan Services $4,740 3
Fekete, Eli Fekete Insurance Agency $4,728 1
McGregor, Iyan L. McGregor Insurance Agency $4,656 1
Massie, Charles A. Massie Insurance Agency $4,296 1
Yankin, Dianne L. Yankin Insurance Agency $4,296 1
Maisto, Stephen Senior Health Solutions $4,248 4
Salmon, Sandra R. Salmon Insurance Agency $4,212 1
Jacobson, Sandy A. Jacobson Insurance Agency $4,200 3
Cherry & Associates $3,996 1
Fingeret, Benjamin W. Fingeret Insurance Agency $3,648 1
Longo, Wendy L. Longo Insurance Agency $3,648 1
Williams, Deborah J. Williams Insurance Agency $3,624 1
Anderson, Russell M. Anderson Insurance Agency $3,612 1
Searing, Francis P. Searing Insurance Agency $3,612 1
Esch, Jagger W. Elite Insurance Partners, LLC $3,588 2
Newcombe, Michael G. Newcombe Insurance Agency $3,583 1
Care Value, Inc. $3,516 1
Sheridan Benefits, LLC $3,516 1
Heller, Mark Heller Insurance Agency $3,468 1
Wareheim, James E. Wareheim Insurance Agency $3,432 1
Jetter, Art Art Jetter & Company, Inc. $3,300 1
Polanco, Robyn R. Polanco Insurance Agency $3,300 1
Scott, James R. Scott Insurance Agency $3,300 1
Mankamyer, Mary Mankamyer Insurance Agency $3,276 1
Capital Trust Service, Inc. $3,216 1
Schwartz, Richard S. Insurance Center of S. Florida $3,180 2
Llanes, Samuel A. Llanes Insurance Agency $3,048 1
Adelson, Andy G. Adelson Insurance Agency $3,024 1
Breton, Michael L. Breton Insurance Agency $3,024 1
Franzoni, Jeffrey Synergy Marketing Assoicates, Inc. $3,024 1
Fraser, Daniel Fraser Insurance Agency $3,024 1
Gorden, Renee Gorden Insurance Agency $3,024 1
Iwill Advisors, Inc. $3,024 1
Morgan, Christian Morgan Fidelity Associates, Inc. $3,024 1
Vidulich, Michael T. Vidulich Insurance Agency $3,024 1
Heeg, Allison M. Heeg Insurance Agency $3,023 1
Borde, Corrie Borde & Associates, PA $2,928 1
Graham, Carter Shoreline Financial $2,928 1
Bledsoe, Forrest L. Chamber Health Plans, Inc. $2,868 1
Bullard, Janet C. Bullard Insurance Agency $2,868 1
Donato, Anthony L. Donato Insurance Agency $2,868 1
Henry, Keith M. Bateman, Gordon & Sands, Inc. $2,868 1
Kitay, Laura A. Kitay Insurance Agency $2,868 1
Levi, Baruch Levi Insurance Agency $2,868 1
National Contracting, Inc. $2,868 1
Reynolds Insurance Services, Inc. $2,868 1
Shaw, Martin L. III Shaw Insurance Agency $2,868 1
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Blumetti, James W. Blumetti Insurance Agency $2,856 1
Lubenow, Douglas F. Lubenow Insurance Agency $2,856 1
Herrera, John S. Herrera Insurance Agency $2,820 1
Lysee, Jean F. Lysee Insurance Agency $2,748 1
Western Regional District Agency, Inc. $2,664 1
Holmquist, James A. Holmquist Insurance Agency $2,640 1
Colpitts, Walter W. Colpitts Insurance Agency $2,630 1
Berenguer, Gina F. Berenguer Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Gelbwaks, Peter S. Gelbwaks Executive Marketing Corp. $2,628 1
Green, Bruce S. Bruce S. Green, Inc. $2,628 1
Kopystynsky, Leanne Kopystynsky Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Lidinsky, Richard J. Florida Financial & Insurance Services Corp. $2,628 1
Maisonet, Joseph Maisonet Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Primack, Neil E. Primack Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Sklar, Susan T. Sklar Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Travis, Ann V. Travis Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Zum Tobel, Marc G. Consolidated Insurance Group, Inc. $2,628 1
Blake, Karla Blake Insurance Agency $2,568 1
Rosati, Lisa Rosati Insurance Agency $2,568 1
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Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC $37,596

Ahlbum, Tim $16,248

Gilbert, Brian $14,150 Cancio, Maria $11,400
Auman, Allen W. Jr. $13,896 Bowes, Rick $10,428
Stevens, Ray $12,120 Ripoll, Glenn A. $10,332
Rapini, Duane M. $11,832 Hargis, Mark D. $10,212

Lasman, David $9,360 DiBartolomeo, Stephen $6,444
Graham, Christopher C. Jr. $8,976 Frankenberry, Barth $6,420
Schwartz, Scott J. $8,868 Muni, Joseph P. Jr. $6,348
Wallis, Noel $8,796 Rosenkrantz, Howard $6,036
Bridger, Billie J. Jr. $8,764 Roebuck, Jay $5,928
Barta, Devin M. $8,208 Wilson, Matthew J. $5,832
Kempler, Gary S. $7,956 Brown, Christopher $5,688
Lowen, Steven T. $7,392 Jaffe, Joseph A. $5,652
Spink, Chad D. $7,044 Rush, Francine $5,652
Ulayyet, Fred M. $6,996 Halcomb, Christian S. $5,592
Barrowman, Jeffrey A. $6,936 Lewis, Robert J. $5,448
Borosak, William J. Jr. $6,924 Berthiaume, Zina $5,340
Ranney, Eugene $6,924 Ortez, Philip B. Jr. $5,304
Crook, Alicia $6,768 Sakharoff, Richard D. $5,292
Bryant, Larry W. $6,672 Sachs, Kerry $5,172
Klein, Sylvia $6,504

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Cohen, Sheila G. $4,860 Massie, Charles A. $4,296
Joiner, Clifton T. $4,848 Yankin, Dianne L. $4,296
F., Sarah $4,812 Salmon, Sandra $4,212
Abbatiello, Vincent $4,776 Gumora, Helene $4,196
Fekete, Eli $4,728 Myhre, Timothy $4,044
McGregor, Iyan L. $4,656 Stevens, Sandra K. $4,032
Frye, Rebecca L. $4,620 Cherry, Pamela $3,996
Howells, Taylor S. $4,620 Mangini, Nicholas L. $3,996
Hutson, Christopher $4,620 Pierce, Carrie L. $3,840
Sears, William E. $4,620 Longo, Wendy L. $3,648
Cafone, Louis $4,356 Williams, Deborah J. $3,624
Eserman, Clifton W. $4,356 Anderson, Russell M. $3,612

Writing Agents
Combined Health/Life

Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)

Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)
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Writing Agents
Combined Health/Life

Loebig, George J. $3,612 Biederman, Julie $2,868
Searing, Francis P. $3,612 Bullard, Janet C. $2,868
Newcombe, Michael G. $3,583 Donato, Anthony L. $2,868
Armbrecht, Keith $3,576 Gold, Matthew $2,868
Kathrein, Joseph L. $3,552 Henry, Keith M. $2,868
Olson, Landon $3,552 Kitay, Laura A. $2,868
Nappo, Victoria $3,516 Levi, Baruch $2,868
Jacobson, Michael $3,480 Paredes, Adriana P. $2,868
Heller, Mark $3,468 Reynolds, Alan $2,868
Wareheim, James E. $3,432 Shaw, Martin L. IV $2,868
Daggett, Stephen T. $3,312 Gardell, Kathleen $2,856
Lucas, Richard $3,300 Lubenow, Justin $2,856
Polanco, Robyn R. $3,300 Ewing, James L. $2,820
Scott, James R. $3,300 Fletcher, Bruce W. $2,796
Mankamyer, Mary $3,276 Doyle, Stephen M. $2,772
Haass, David $3,228 Liedtke, Sabra K. $2,772
Schneider, David F. $3,228 Lysee, Jean F. $2,748
Ray, Natalie $3,216 Davidson, Stewart L. $2,664
Keplinger, Kenneth A. $3,180 Holmquist, James A. $2,640
Bateman, Sharon D. $3,168 Colpitts, Walter W. $2,630
Scholder, Jason P. $3,132 Buchman, Jeffrey $2,628
Chard, Dani L. $3,120 Edwards, Marianne D. $2,628
Llanes, Samuel A. $3,048 Freifeld, Mitchell S. $2,628
Warren, Gary A. $3,048 Goldenberg, Karen S. $2,628
Adelson, Andy G. $3,024 Graham, Christopher N., CLU $2,628
Borjas, Israel $3,024 Green, Bruce S. $2,628
Breton, Michael L. $3,024 Hooker, Thad N. $2,628
Delia, Brian $3,024 Idaspe, Anthony $2,628
Desrouleaux, Allen Y. $3,024 Israel, Robert S. $2,628
Fryer, Michael J. $3,024 Klein, Russell $2,628
Garcia, Jennifer $3,024 Kopystynsky, Leanne $2,628
Geld, James $3,024 Largent, Eric $2,628
Gratzon, Peter $3,024 Lidinsky, Richard J. $2,628
Jacobson, Sandy $3,024 Mannoni, Audrey $2,628
Khan, Shameeza $3,024 Murphy, Stacy $2,628
Pala, John P. $3,024 Packer, Wendie $2,628
Tunis, Michelle A. $3,024 Portillo, Tanya $2,628
Vidulich, Michael T. $3,024 Primack, Neil E. $2,628
Westfall, Edward B. $3,024 Saylor, Dexter R. $2,628
Heeg, Allison M. $3,023 Sklar, Susan T. $2,628
Ashton, Thomas $2,988 Swaner, Susan $2,628
Gambino, Jason $2,988 Tanenbaum, Joel P. $2,628
Miller, Phyllis D. $2,988 Travis, Ann V. $2,628
Zarins, Ivars $2,988 Weiland, David $2,628
Borde, Corrie $2,928 Schroeder, Zac $2,580
Munao, Andrea $2,916 Blake, Karla $2,568
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